6/8/22, 1:52 PM

3ITAE HHID: 120040
T

Ishwari Devi International Public School

3MTac ol a1 : 1/12/2022 8:20:00 PM
3MAe AP feT® :

1/25/2022 11:30:00 AM

¥gd

Ishwari Devi International Public School

TP URY g1 @t fafyip/mmryyyy)

?

QTS AATRIRTST BT 91
TSRS BT S HHiS
@A & YYD/ &) AUTIRT BT A1

TG

Hrarsd

3w
Hrateg ST udl
PRATAT BT gRHTT

fRugror &1 wremw

TTIAT 8 ¥Hd BT YBR

FIT B AR 82

T W Had foai a=i ¥g Farfera & 2

FIT A B CTHSIP g BT THIU U JARY
frar T @ 2

ol gRT dids faaT T AT g

U=y 1

(Fraw 1) <fEm)
B a1 & forT @ Tivun - 9E-
wa 3ded

HAT T UPR : TA-1HR0T AT / Fd1- AT

7 -2022-23

Tpa & faavor

IR B

23111000902 202

T Pt AW AHABRI

02/04/2018

Gl

Smt. Ishwari Devi Welfare Society
06/09/01/12400/18

Manoj Kumar Sundrani

President

9589123888
manoj.sundrani@rediffmail.com
Sant Kawarram Ward, Sagar MP

9589123888

@A B upfd

SRR

el

https://rteportal.mp.gov.in/lSRMS/Application/View_Locked_Application_Details.aspx?SID=MTIwMDQw

Qeifore a3

2-23

5. i ;:EF
feat® : 08/06/2022
UTYTS AU BIS : 614753

frem  foer

gaR ¥R

2/13



6/8/22, 1:52 PM
TN B URFS P

URTHS H&T A YA B gAaw Mg

Tpa o1 Sifaw weam

T TG DI AT/ RITT WRIGRY e
T 82

FIT TH S AT YT 872

FIT TH A I PR/ $g PR [ VI
wRER A 31w sryar framadt gv R fpeht
¥ HRYT (Af3a T=n & gawt o 3w Ran

WS I 3G 918 B2
(@afe g ot gxamae It i Tew w)

A faawor

1 AP yad o g

2 A B A &A%d (G Wi H)

3 pd o Aid & @ wie H)

4 TFASH FT AT (G Wi H)

.sh. Y

Tpdl gRI Al fohaT AT AT 3Mde
T UTeA-AER

3

3Méat

BEil

B

EGl

pd BT &AGA
3MaeT A gof
foE @1 Yaq
88000
20000
68000
SNERAT PT faa=or

firea] 3N PR fihe M)

https://rteportal.mp.gov.in/lSRMS/Application/View_Locked_Application_Details.aspx?SID=MTIwMDQw

el fafsa

ol

i
L

3/13



6/8/22, 1:52 PM

..

1
2

3

.sh.

5

P& 3MTST! acb IUTNT H 311 IQ el Hef

FTAfAT He-T8-HUSR H&-Te-UHIeATID Hef

FATAT He-T8-HISR H&-Te-UIEATID Hef

UISHIAT-H8-HISR

Y% T H UTeueal 3R UTeushd o1 faaru (sl dep)

BT He-ih b YuITel!

el 3rad aeb faandf feeh a1 wden & S5 ® §2 (3 )

Tpdl gRI Al fohaT AT AT 3Mde

11

600

200

200

UTSUTH! Ud UTSUshH $1 faavor

T A Iudey 3 Faemaif o1 faavor

gy 3Tde A oot
a7 et gRersh oo uga a3 il
T UTe- Il &t gRaeia gt B
Bage Ud D SUDB B sEdIERa il
TI®! Bt T= 900
YRBIYHATER U 3

https://rteportal.mp.gov.in/lSRMS/Application/View_Locked_Application_Details.aspx?SID=MTIwMDQw

CBSE

CBSE

4/13



6/8/22, 1:52 PM

6

1"

q.sh.

"

Jgordt gfaem &1 ThR
o gfae 3 gem
TRITe™ &1 YR (HRAa/afEd/-eh)
TSH! b oI QU Ll i S
Tsipdl & 1T gue Qe @t g
faema s=it & forg Suged el & T
T 31T GRaf YUTTeh JuTs §
BT o die
IRt IEE Rl 40
it T Et-ghoti-1 40
0t TTgER-Foi-2 40
et 40
T 40
GIESEl 40
et 40
et 40
Fedl 40
ESIGE| 40
3radf 40

Tpdl gRI Al fohaT AT AT 3Mde

Tube Well

Both Indian & Western

3

4

2

g
ATHIH Ud e BT fqavor

o AHifhd BT @A gRT 3Rféa e

12 10
12 0
33 4
24 0
17 0
16 0
21 0
25 0
19 0
10 0
12 0

https://rteportal.mp.gov.in/lSRMS/Application/View_Locked_Application_Details.aspx?SID=MTIwMDQw

I e
21000
21000
21000
23000
23000
23000
23000
23000
25000
25000

25000

5/13



6/8/22, 1:52 PM A gRI Al o a1 =T SHide
faaera & wrard SryaT TR RINRIEY & SISE/IE=IS T THTOHROT

qP. faraRor :T_Eg/r
1 v fasar o § T wpa 3 e e F GRT Huid dewge R SWidd aftfd THeRT ot gl s dl 21 i
2 TN e ST & o TR wiie Rt Rt wftid Siftre Y fanlt siftrerdt & Afteror % fom e gan g il
TG fara ST € 6 Tow Wt R e e, S b srafér it Sy, fre Riam st @ T wmy W i 9 3R Whd Bt Argar
3 I al B g B RO ST I 1 5 d & B H S aTel B BT gR B b forg T Wiy ar forer e s sarr st gf
U 33T & UIeH BT ae el 3
THIOTd T SiTaT B b wpa sart 39 sifdfom % frarane 3 Sefig sifterg R fRien sifiert sarr wftigd fomdt siftreret on agfa
4 HIERY @l FRteror & T ot oft o fou Smen aun wpw, wrnfRufa, e ar wed @t ey & ufa srareeg a1 wder & fded & o i
F5 ARAT ST TSR TSR 1 TR & THd Ut a1, 3t 3 snawaes &, wegd 3|
5 | foenem, Gem e R fuffa sifefd argar @t wrdf &1 e oy il
AT=Iar et grarae
q.55. [ESIC | 3ars 82 LA SISTaIS(PDF)
1 TEANEE ® SR GO i
2 W16 % IUR SAC F T il
i
8
3 TR e v P it e Y e ok Gl , )E
TG GRT G G¥ad| Bt AR
S Eeraciles U DE T
5. L4 fowa Lt cg [CrcEd L]
a . G I
1 o ol ALLINONE  Next Play Next Education = 9386190699 = 188.0
TH
2 W i HINDI Aadarika Next Education 9386190591 215.0
T
3 iﬁj i ALLINONE = Next Play Next Education = 9386190772 = 161.0

https://rteportal.mp.gov.in/lSRMS/Application/View_Locked_Application_Details.aspx?SID=MTIwMDQw 6/13



6/8/22, 1:52 PM

20

21

22

23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

https://rteportal.mp.gov.in/lSRMS/Application/View_Locked_Application_Details.aspx?SID=MTIwMDQw

2 222

Arft

E1}

ER

HINDI

ALL IN ONE

HINDI

Maths
HINDI
English

EVS

Computer

GK.

Value
Education

HINDI
Maths

Value
Education

GK.

Computer

English
EVS
English
Computer
Value
Education
GK.

EVS
Maths
HINDI
HINDI
Maths
EVS

G.K.
Value
Education

Computer

English

English

Computer

Value

Education

Aadarika

Next Play

Aadharika

Mathswiz

Parivesh

English for the new world

Planet First

Exploring Information

Technology

Be a GK Champ

Value Education

Parivesh

Mathswiz

Moral Value

Be a GK Champ

Exploring Information

Technology

English for the New World

Planet First

English for the new world

Exploring Information

Technology

Value Education

Be a GK Champ
Planet First
Mathswiz
Parivesh
Parivesh
Mathswiz
Planet First

Be a GK Champ

Value Education

Exploring Information

Technology

English for the new world
English for the new world

Exploring Information

Technology

Value Education

ol gRT dids faaT T AT g

Next Education

Next Education

Next Education

SK Gupta
Laxmi Jain
Uma mani

Fr S Pereira

Rohit Khurana

Derek O'Brien

Jaya
Krishnaswamy

Laxmi Jain
SK Gupta

Jaya
Krishnaswamy

Derek O'Brien

Rohit Khurana

Uma mani

Fr S Pereira
Uma mani
Rohit Khurana
Jaya
Krishnaswamy
Derek O'Brien
Venu Tulsi

SK Gupta
Laxmi Jain
Laxmi Jain

SK Gupta
Venu Tulsi
Derek O'Brien
Jaya
Krishnaswamy

Rohit Khurana

Uma mani

Uma mani

Rohit Khurana

Jaya

Krishnaswamy

9386190673

9386190850

9386190666

9385401176

9386824349

9352521395

9350377888

9386811499

9332514881

8130933306

9386824356

9385401183

8130933313

9332514898

9386811509

9352521401

9350377895

9352521418

9386811516

8130933320

9332514904

9350377901

9385401190

9386824363

9386824370

9385401206

9350377918

9332514911

8130933337

9386811523

9352521425

9352521432

9386811530

8130933344

215.0

161

99

320

260

345

215

215

215

150

270

360

160

230

250

360

245

400

305

175

240

345

385

285

295

395

345

250

195

335

440

450

310

205

713



6/8/22, 1:52 PM

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

https://rteportal.mp.gov.in/lSRMS/Application/View_Locked_Application_Details.aspx?SID=MTIwMDQw

G.K.

EVS
Maths
HINDI
HINDI
Maths
Geography
History
Civics
Science
G.K.
Value
Education

Computer

English
English
Computer
Value
Education
G.K.
Science
Geography
History
Civics
Maths
HINDI
HINDI

Maths

Geography

History

Civics

Science
G.K.

Value
Education

Computer

English

ol gRT dids faaT T AT g

Be a GK Champ Derek O'Brien 9332514928
Planet First Venu Tulsi 9350377925
Mathswiz SK Gupta 9385401213
Parivesh Vinod Vasistha 9386824387
Vasant Part | NCERT 8174504818
Mathematics NCERT 8174504826
The Earth - Our Habitat NCERT 8174504915
Our Past - | NCERT 8174504931
Social and Political Life - | NCERT 8174505113
Science Textbook NCERT 8174505121
Be a GK Champ Derek O'Brien 9332514935
. Jaya
Value Education ) 8130933351
Krishnaswamy
Exploring Information
Rohit Khurana 9386811547
Technology
English for the new world Uma mani 9352521449
English for the new world Uma mani 9352521456
Exploring Information .
Rohit Khurana 9386811554
Technology
Jaya
Value Education 8130933368
Krishnaswamy
Be a GK Champ Derek O'Brien 9332514942
Science Textbook NCERT 8174506543
Our Environment NCERT 8174507140
Our Past - I NCERT 8174507248
Social and Political Life - Il NCERT 8174506721
Mathematics NCERT 8174506691
Vasant Part 1| NCERT 8174507043
Vasant Part Il| NCERT 8174507043
Mathematics NCERT 8174508140
Resources and
NCERT 8174508164
Development
Our Past - 1l NCERT 8174508386
Social and Political Life -
" NCERT 8174508256
Science Textbook NCERT 8174508126
Be a GK Champ Derek O'Brien 9332514959
Jaya
Value Education ) 8130933375
Krishnaswamy
Exploring Information .
Rohit Khurana 9386811561
Technology
English for the new world Uma mani 9352521463
SATY HHATRYT BT fFavor

255

370

599

315

50

125

50

50

50

60

260

225

355

450

450

390

245

275

65

50

50

50

80

50

50

89

50

50

50

65

275

265

380

455

8/13



6/8/22, 1:52 PM WA R Al [T T AT SHldad

1. UEHRT FfSa a B sreu(uds R &1 Uy faaron)

CloIeE)
. T g e | fUar/ ufa e A Qeifore sréar fawy | saaafis Sy frafe
o Eic | wafga argan ) i
Aishwarya 12th [Maths], BE -
1 . Manoj Jain 10/03/1994 - 50 12/09/2018
Jain [Other],
Rakesh 12th [Maths], BE -
2 Akriti jain ) 04/05/1995 BEd 48 01/04/2021
Kumar Jain 1,
12th [Bio], BSc -
Huma Dilshad )
3 15/04/1992 [, MSc [Bio BEd 48 04/10/2021
Khan Khan
Science ]
12th [Commerce],
Kahkashan Shamsheer
4 . 21/09/1996  BA-[], MA BEd 4 01/10/2021
Qureshi Ahmad
[English]
12th [Maths], BSc
Manoj Jagannath - [Math Science ],
5 ) 15/08/1970 ) BEd 120 02/07/2018
| Sundrani Prasad Other [business
studies]
12th [Commerce],
Navam Mahendra
6 ) . 20/07/1992  B.Com -], BEd 42 02/07/2018
Rajput Pal Singh
M.Com []
Neeraj Mohan Lal 12th [Commerce],
7 ) . 22/03/1995 - 42 02/07/2018
Notwani Notwani BA -1,

https://rteportal.mp.gov.in/lSRMS/Application/View_Locked_Application_Details.aspx?SID=MTIwMDQw

i

Gl

B

He

A

)

8l

o

o

BT

uRifda @ amr emurR
e emsEt A
XXX-

XXX-
XXX-

XXX-
XXX-

972
099
XXX-

XXX-
XXX-

XXX-
XXX-

387
906
XXX-
N XXX-

-Na-
XXX-
116
XXX-

XXX-
XXX-

XXX-
XXX-

332
709
XXX-

XXX-
XXX-

XXX-
XXX-

214
289
XXX-

XXX-
XXX-

XXX-
XXX-

403
419
XXX-

XXX-
XXX-

XXX-
XXX-

762
263

9/13



6/8/22, 1:52 PM

Neetu
Saini

EP——

Nishat
Afroz Ali

Pooja
Thadani

Pragya
11 9
Dubey

Priya
Chhatani

Raksha
Walter

| Rashmi
Sundrani

Saviya
khan

Seema
Sen

Rahul Saini 05/06/1988

Nasir Ali 27/07/1964
Kishan
Chand 06/06/1990
Thadani
Gyani
Prasad 20/04/1994
Dubey
Dllip Kunar 12/10/1997
Chhatani
Lt Virendra

08/08/1996
Walter
Manoj 11/09/1979
Sundrani
Shareef 28/03/1994
Khan
PL Sen 29/01/1983

THd gRI dlep faran 1T HI=dl fTde

12th [Commerce],
BA - [Social
Science
(His/Eco/Geog/Pol
Sc) ], MA [Political
Science]

11th [Arts], BA -
[Other], MA
[History]

12th [Commerce],
B.Com - [Other],
MA [English]

12th [Maths], BE -
[Other], MA
[Sanskrit]

12th [Commerce],
B.Com -],

12th [Maths], BSc
- [Math Science ],
MSc [Chemistry]

12th [Bio], BA -
[Other], MA
[English]

12th [Maths], BE -
[Other],

12th [Arts], BA -
[Other], MA
[Social Science]

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

84

36

120

72

72

120

48

180

https://rteportal.mp.gov.in/lSRMS/Application/View_Locked_Application_Details.aspx?SID=MTIwMDQw

04/09/2018

01/04/2019

23/11/2018

21/06/2021

01/04/2019

22/06/2021

02/07/2018

08/11/2021

02/07/2018

&

&

Gl

&

Gl

o

&l

o

o

XXX-
XXX-
999

XXX-
XXX-
359

XXX-
XXX-
999

XXX-
XXX-
764

XXX-
XXX-
608

XXX-
XXX-
487

XXX-
XXX-
215

XXX-
XXX-
277

XXX-
999

XXX-
XXX-
XXX-
092

XXX-
XXX-
XXX-
359

XXX-
XXX-
XXX-
723

XXX-

XXX-
209

XXX-
XXX-
XXX-
527

XXX-
XXX-
XXX-
157

XXX-
XXX-
XXX-
048

XXX-
XXX-
XXX-
734

XXX-

XXX-
066

10/13



6/8/22, 1:52 PM WA R Al [T T AT SHldad

XXX-
12th [Commerce], XXX-
Seema o XXX-
17 Vijay Yadav 30/04/1981 B.Com - [Other], D.EL.Ed 121 21/06/2021 Bl XXX-
Yadav XXX-
M.Com [] 709
662
XXX-
. XXX-
Sonali Lt Ashok 12th [Commerce], o XXX-
18 ) . 24/11/1999 BEd 24 18/11/2021 Bl XXX-
Katariya Katariya B.Com - [Other], 948 XXX-
464
XXX-
. . XXX-
Swati Surendra 12th [Bio], BSc - o XXX-
19 10/09/1997 ) ) BEd 12 07/12/2021 Bl XXX-
Dubey Dubey [Bio Science ], 025 XXX-
023
B XXX-
. . B.Ed. XXX-
Yogendra Ramkishore 12th [Bio], BSc - o XXX-
20 e . 30/11/1985 ) ) (Spl 108 01/04/2019 = ®I XXX-
Udainiya Udainiya [Bio Science ], XXX-
Y Edn) 099

2. URMRY% U9 HIAS (AbUst) Whd aHl H SHLUH(UASD R1ad BT gy faavom)

SHBR! Sude e §
3. UYT A&ATTh
SATIT P
am figm e | fuars ofe Qeifore dar  araae . fafE  ufim R W smuR
®. | e ™ k] arafY v wfea Srgar 1 ﬂ)(g [CRICT g TR emdt A
g
12th
XXX-
Kishan [Commerce], XXX-
1 Pooja Chand 06/06/1990 = B.C BEd 120 23/11/2018 & oo O
an .com - -
Thadani . @ XXX-
Thadani [Other], MA 999
723
[English]
XXX-
) 12th [Bio], XXX-
2 Rashmi . 11/09/1979 =~ BA-[Other], = BEd 120 02/07/2018 & oo O
- er], -
Sundrani Sundrani ) @ XXX-
MA [English] 215 048

https://rteportal.mp.gov.in/lSRMS/Application/View_Locked_Application_Details.aspx?SID=MTIwMDQw 1113



6/8/22, 1:52 PM WA R Al [T T AT SHldad

ST Ft 4R 12(1)(M) & WS & fore vsi ot Jr

9% plikic] TSI BT PR
1 SIS
2 Rl i usg
3 3ot ERSIRGAC IR
4 e faweiia Tgte
5 G PRI
6 LS
7 SRRNE TS
8 3 LS|
9 g faaia ug
10 | SfoF fawafa veg
1 TSien ELSIEGR IR
12 §&m uS
13 @M LS
14 SRRNTE ugN
FITER T UG Gl
vy AiAfd F sremer/ yaud / yrand
T

=T BT 9T - Ishwari Devi International Public School

NN prafay gRT T IwRid & T SRt

diS3i Hrafa gRT Ishwari Devi International Public School( 120040) &T Y40 f&Hid 05/02/2022¥00 12:22PM! a1 T wd
AT ¥ TR B STt B | wA0 & & T AU 20767 rte & FFEV GOf & HI=GaT HGT7 B 8 HFUAT 1 oIl 8.

S Frafery gRT FAU= IUWRid &I Tt SHHR

IS SHTdGA UF i 25/01/2022 TUT 9 ey H Tpd ¥ UgTdad! U AdER / FSem & ey A, # oudt WG Ishwari Devi
International Public School, Opposite Dr Sanjay Parashar Lehdara Sagar @1 @& Wt UTSHI-THI wem 3madl e & forg
fei 01/04/20223 T 31/03/20250% HIaalY F T WIRIAT WS Bt ATt 31

Print

https://rteportal.mp.gov.in/lSRMS/Application/View_Locked_Application_Details.aspx?SID=MTIwMDQw 12/13



